





Chief-Patron Prof. S. K. Mehta Hon. Vice Chancellor, University of Ladakh

## University of Ladakh on the Occasion of



On the theme of 'Invest in Our Planet' Organizes a Of Ladakh Cleanliness Drive from Leh Campus-Pathar Sahib Gurudwara – Phyang



मारत 2023 INDIA

Patron Prof. A. K. Sharma Registrar, University of Ladakh

## on April 24<sup>th</sup>, 2023 at 11.30 AM

Venue: University Canteen, Leh Campus, Taruthang, University of Ladakh, Leh, UT of Ladakh, India Organized by: Department of Geology, Leh Campus, University of Ladakh

Contact: Dr. Rakesh Chandra, rakeshchandra69@gmail.com, +91-9419420928